Phoenix Model

Average Cost per Household per Month
For Trash and Recycle Collection

For Fiscal Year 2005-2006

Phoenix:
Allied Waste (Bid Submitted)
Waste Management (Bid Submitted)

City of Phoenix (Projected Average)

Mesa:
City of Mesa (Projected Average)
City of Mesa — Actual

$5.72
$5.62
$5.33

$4.94
$4.83
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